Product Name:   RTM-1 WiFi
Document Title: WiFi RTM-1 sticker
Document Type Code:   ART
Part Number:   812-006-008
17oct10 added one - to IC number mtf
15oct10 rmv “-” in IC and lower case in FCC ID mtf
27aug10  modified ser num to fit Foxlink printer 4mm space req mtf
24jun10 resize for old plastic mtf
26feb10  mtf changed “Q08” to “QO8”
25feb10  mtf edit
22feb10  larger size to fit MK3 plastic, SER num starts at   010303500
22feb10  added ID numbers
17feb10  inital rel
WiFi USNAP
MODEL: RTMV-01
FCC ID: QO8-WIFI-M-0210
IC: 4714A-WIFIM0210
Made in China This device complies with
Part 15 of the FCC Rules
1] This device may not
cause harmful interf-
erence, and 2] This device
must accept any interfer-
ence received, including interference that may
cause undesired operation.
24mm
0.945"
24mm
0.945"
R1.5mm
SER:  0102025372
serial number to be
 printed in production
NOTES:
1.  MATERIAL 1 MIL white POLYESTER WITH PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHE-
SIVE ONE SIDE, Flex-Vu OM 100 WHITE V-29 100 POLY H-29  OR EQUIVA-
LENT, ADHESIVE TO BE 3M 350 SERIES OR EQUIVALENT.  LABEL TO BE
WHITE BACKGROUND WITH BLACK TEXT.
2.  PRINTED SIDE SHOWN, ADHESIVE ON OPPOSITE SIDE.